A) Approve the Minutes from the Following: 

November 12, 2025 Regular Board Meeting  

B) Approve the Financial Reports from the Following: 

September 30, 2025 – Investment Report Only 

October 31, 2025 

November 30, 2025 

2) Total Aggregate Bills for October 2025 are $162,191.53 (One Hundred  

Sixty-Two Thousand One Hundred Ninety-One Dollars and Fifty-Three  

Cents) 

3) Total Aggregate Bills for November 2025 are $68,384.45 (Sixty-Eight  

Thousand Three Hundred Eighty-Four Dollars and Forty-Five Cents) 

4) Update from Director Schelstreet 

5) Update from Structural Documents Committee 

New Business:  1) Approval of Outside Training and Travel for Telecommunicator Parat   

and Supervisor Mechowski to Attend the MABAS Illinois Conference